PORTWEST

FR706 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Taped Shirt
Collection: Bizflame™ 88/12

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable. Maximum protection is
guaranteed with permanent flame resistance and ARC2 protection against
electric arc. The shirt tail will stay tucked in during movement and all day
wear. Handy features include adjustable button cuffs and flapped chest
pockets.

Bizflame™ 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is
excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning
garment.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses. Features

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM? (HAF 69.1%))
ASTM F1506

NFPA® 2112

NFPA® 70E

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1)
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FR706 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Taped Shirt
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR706NARS
FR706NARM
FR706NARL
FR706NARXL
FR706NARXXL
FR706NARXXXL
FR706NAR4XL
FR706NAR5SXL
FR706NAR6XL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.6340
0.6470
0.6810
0.7240
0.7530
0.7750
0.7880
0.8360
0.8810

Cubic(m?)
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530

EAN13

5036108375998
5036108375981
5036108375974
5036108376001
5036108376018
5036108376025
5036108375943
5036108375950
5036108375967

GTIN/DUN14

25036108860382
25036108860375
25036108860368
25036108860399
25036108860405
25036108860412
25036108860337
25036108860344
25036108860351




