

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR706 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Taped Shirt

Collection: Bizflame[™] 88/12 **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame 88/12: 88% Cotton, 12% Nylon

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This stylish shirt is lightweight and comfortable. Maximum protection is guaranteed with permanent flame resistance and ARC2 protection against electric arc. The shirt tail will stay tucked in during movement and all day wear. Handy features include adjustable button cuffs and flapped chest pockets

Bizflame™ 88/12

The fabric is soft yet hard wearing and the quality of the construction is excellent. The generous fit contributes to the overall appeal of this winning garment.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.



Features

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.2 CAL/CM² (HAF 69.1%)) ASTM F1506 NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR706 - Bizflame 88/12 FR Taped Shirt Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR706NARS	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.6340	0.0530	5036108375998	25036108860382
FR706NARM	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.6470	0.0530	5036108375981	25036108860375
FR706NARL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.6810	0.0530	5036108375974	25036108860368
FR706NARXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.7240	0.0530	5036108376001	25036108860399
FR706NARXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.7530	0.0530	5036108376018	25036108860405
FR706NARXXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.7750	0.0530	5036108376025	25036108860412
FR706NAR4XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.7880	0.0530	5036108375943	25036108860337
FR706NAR5XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.8360	0.0530	5036108375950	25036108860344
FR706NAR6XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.8810	0.0530	5036108375967	25036108860351